
Part numbers listed are for standard product offerings. Register Book – English, Relatives and Friends; Box Set– English, 

Relatives and Friends with CSF. Contact our customer service team for non-standard parts and information. 

 
 

Cambridge  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Register Book 
(Oversize) 

Page Packets 
 

Boxset Acknowledgment 
 

 Standard 
Relatives & 

Friends 

Make it! 
Personal 

Border Only 

Not Pictured 
 

RFNA Packet 
16393 

30027332 
 
 

INFO Packet 
16391 

30027330 

  

    

    

    

 Page Packet Quantities Vary  25 Per Box 

162050 
30027256 

16392 
30027331 

MIP16396 
30027335 

162030 
30027658 

162AK 
30027653 

Make it! Personal Service Folders 

Tri-Fold 
Service Folder 

Large/Bulletin 
Service Folder 

Copy Machine 
Service Folder 

Small 
Service Folder 

    

100 Per Pack 
162MIPT 
30027734 

162MIPL 
30027268 

162MIPC 
30027282 

162MIPSBP 
30027285 

Prayer Cards Bookmarks 

 

 Single Bookmark 4 Up Blank Bookmark 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1000 Per Pack 25 Per Pack 100 Per Pack 

162PCBP 
30027288 

L162 
30027314 

LP162 
30027291 

This series is both a classic and modern piece of art. The uniqueness carries an 

air of distinction that will appeal to the generations both today and tomorrow.  



 

Make it! Personal Components 

 

 Memory Card DVD Insert Display Sheet 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 100 Per Pack 13 Per Pack 25 Per Pack  
 162MIPCMC100 

30027326 
VC162 

30027329 
162DSC 

30027317 
 

   

 Candle Labels  

 Premium Round Premium Square Standard Uncoated  

     

 13 Per Pack  
 162LU 

30027277 
162MIPMC13 

30027323 
U162 

30027320 
 

 Candles Sold Separately 12 Per Case  

 15LPC 
30011585 

15SQC 
30011586 

15AS 
10003650 

 

 


